
 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2021 – 2022) 

ROUTE NO: 1 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT BOARDING TIME 

1. SAVEETHA DENTAL COLLEGE 6:00am 

2. VANAGARAM 6:10am 

3. MADURAVOYAL 6:15am 

4. NERKUNDRAM 6:17am 

5. C.M.B.T 6:20am 

6. VADAPALANI 6:25am 

7. POWER HOUSE 6:28am 

8. VALLUVAR KOTTAM 6:30am 

9. T.NAGAR (HOLY ANGELS) 6:35am 

10. TIRUPATHI TEMPLE 6:37am 

11. T.NAGAR BUS STAND 6:40am 

12. ASHOK PILLAR (KFC) 6:50am 

13. EKKATUTANGAL 6:55am 

14. ALANTHUR METRO STATION 6:57am 

15. ADAMBAKKAM SUBWAY 7:00am 

16. VANUVAMPETTAI CHURCH 7:05am 

17. MADIPAKKAM AXIS BANK 7:08am 

18. KEELKATALAI 7:13am 

19. KOVILAMBAKKAM 7:20am 

20. KAMARAJAPURAM 7:30am 

21. CAMP ROAD 7:35am 

22. COLLEGE CAMPUS 7:40am 
 



 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2021 – 2022) 

ROUTE NO: 2 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT BOARDING TIME 

1. THIRUVOTRIYUR 5:45am 

2. 
THIRUVOTRIYUR RAILWAY 

STATION 
5:50am 

3. IOC 6:00am 

4. KORUKKUPET 6:05am 

5. MR NAGAR 6:10am 

6. MOOLAKADAI 6:20am 

7. VYASARPADI 6:25am 

8. WALL TAX ROAD 6:30am 

9. CENTRAL 6:33am 

10. KANNAGI STATUE 6:38am 

11. SANTHOM 6:40am 

12. ADYAR 6:45am 

13. INDIRA NAGAR 6:50am 

14. PERUNGUDI 7:10am 

15. TARAMANI 7:15am 

16. VELACHERY 7:20am 

17. MEDAVAKKAM 7:25am 

18. SEMBAKKAM 7:30am 

19. CAMP ROAD 7:38am 

20. COLLEGE CAMPUS 7:40am 

 



 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2021 – 2022) 

ROUTE NO: 3 
 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT BOARDING TIME 

1. AVADI 6:00 am 

2. THIRUMULLAIVOYAL 6:10 am 

3. AMBATTUR O.T 6:20 am 

4. CANARA BANK 6:25 am 

5. DUNLOP 6:30 am 

6. AMBATTUR ESTATE 6:33 am 

7. GOLDEN FLATS 6:38 am 

8. COLLECTOR NAGAR 6:40 am 

9. THIRUMANGALAM 6:45 am 

10. C.M.B.T 6:50 am 

11. M.M.D.A 7:10 am 

12. PERIYAR PATHAI 7:15 am 

13. VADAPALANI 7:20 am 

14. PALLAVA HOSPITAL 7:25 am 

15. SANATORIUM 7:30 am 

16. CAMP ROAD 7:38 am 

17. COLLEGE CAMPUS 7:40 am 

 

  



 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2021 – 2022) 

ROUTE NO: 4 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT BOARDING TIME 

1.  CHENGALPET ITI 6:15 am 

2.  CHENGALPET HOSPITAL 6:20 am 

3.  CHENGALPET RATINAKINARU 6:25 am 

4.  CHENGALPET NEW BUS STOP 6:28 am 

5.  CHENGALPET OLD BUS STOP 6:30 am 

6.  CHENGALPET BYEPASS 6:35 am 

7.  MAHINDRA CITY 6:37 am 

8.  S.P. KOVIL 6:40 am 

9.  MARAIMALAI NAGAR 6:50 am 

10.  KATTANKULATHUR 6:55 am 

11.  POTHERI 6:57 am 

12.  GUDUVANCHERY 7:00 am 

13.  GUDUVANCHERY EB 7:05 am 

14.  URAPAKKAM 7:08 am 

15.  VANDALUR GATE 7:13 am 

16.  PERUNGALATHUR 7:20 am 

17.  TAMBARAM 7:30 am 

18.  CAMP ROAD 7:35 am 

19.  COLLEGE CAMPUS 7:40 am 
 

  



 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2021 – 2022) 

ROUTE NO: 5 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT BOARDING TIME 

1.  POONAMALLEE 6:00 am 

2.  KARAYANCHAVADI 6:10 am 

3.  KUMARANCHAVADI 6:20 am 

4.  KATTUPAKKAM 6:25 am 

5.  IYAPPANTHANGAL 6:30 am 

6.  PORUR 6:33 am 

7.  BAI KADAI 6:38 am 

8.  KOVUR 6:40 am 

9.  MUNRAM KATTALAI 6:55 am 

10.  KUNDRATHUR 6:57 am 

11.  ANAKAPUTHUR 7:00 am 

12.  PAMMAL 7:10 am 

13.  PALLAVARAM AADUTHOTTI 7:17 am 

14.  PONDS 7:20 am 

15.  TB HOSPITAL (SANATORIUM ) 7:23 am 

16.  MEPZ 7:25 am 

17.  TAMBARAM WEST 7:30 am 

18.  CAMP ROAD 7:38 am 

19.  COLLEGE CAMPUS 7:40 am 

 




